circa. £70,000 per annum. 

TENURE 

Freehold, with vacant possession provided upon 

completion. 

METHOD OF SALE 

By way of public auction through Messrs. BTG Eddisons 

Property Auctions on Thursday 26th March 2026, with a 

guide price of £250,000 (two hundred and fifty thousand 

pounds), plus fees. 

VALUE ADDED TAX (VAT) 

We understand that VAT is elected on the property, and 

therefore, VAT will be payable on the purchase price. 

VIEWINGS 

Strictly by prior appointment with the joint sole agents: - 

Gadsby Nichols